
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

02865334 

Name of Company 

Aire Valley Limited 

NY We 

Natalie Hughes, Skull House Lane, Appley Bridge, Wigan, WN6 9DW 

Anthony Benjamin Fisher, Skull House Lane, Appley Bridge, Wigan, WN6 SDW 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 17 February 2015 

a) 
Signed Paw Date 17 February 2015 

Debtfocus 1 | 

Skull House Lane For Official Use 

Appley Bridge ; ee 
Ref X1505/NH/KV 24/02/2015 

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Form 4 19 

Statement as to affairs of 

Aire Valley Limited 

on the 17 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name ReevarndK Byer & 

Signed QA te 

Dated i) lo hist 



Arre Valley Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 17 February 2015 

_____A- Summanyof Assets. 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Stock 60,000 00 1 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 100 

Signature (An Date | / | 2| {<~ 



Aire Valley Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 17 February 2015 

____A=Summanry.of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Stock 60,000 00 100 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 1.00 

Signature KOA owe ete 



‘Aa[sio0 pM 